
（単位：千円）

（款） （項） 2

そ の 他

1 160,755 1,366,514 11 139

12 616 139

18 160,000 616
616

160,000

160,000

3

補  正  額  の  財  源  内  訳

特　 定　 財　 源

国県支出金 地 方 債
一般財源

節

区　分 金　額
説　　明

1,205,759 160,755

目 補正前の額 補 正 額 計

160,755

139

計 1,754,929 160,755 1,915,684 160,755
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